5-04 Site Location Standards 
 5 

The minimum size for a manufactured home park shall be fifteen (15) contiguous 
acres. 

Sec. 5-05 Bulk and Area Requirements 

10 
(a) Site Dimensions.  A manufactured home park shall be developed with sites 

averaging five thousand five hundred (5,500) square feet per manufactured 
home unit.  The five thousand five hundred (5,500) square feet area 
requirement for any individual site may be reduced by twenty percent (20%), 
provided that the individual site shall equal at least four thousand four 15 
hundred (4,400) square feet.  For each one (1) square foot of land gained 
through the reduction of a site below five thousand five hundred (5,500) 
square feet, at least an equal amount of land shall be dedicated as open space.  
This space shall be in addition to that required under R125.1946, Rule 946 
and R125.1941 and R125.1944, Rules 941 and 944 of the Michigan 20 
Administrative Code.